


Dr. Heyden Oppenheimer
Sacktrager Riesling Spatlese
Riesling - Rheinhessen, Germany 2018

Chateau Rives-Blanques
Occitania Mauzac Blanc
Mauzac Blanc - Limoux, France 2021

Chateau de Millet
Gros Manseng - Cotes de Gascogne, Franc

Lionel Osmin & Cie Un Jardin
Extraordinaire Rouge D’Et
RosÉ Blend - Comte Tolosan, France 2021

Mosse Chenin
Chenin Blanc - Vin de France, France 2020

Francois Cazin - Le Petit
Chambord Cour Cheverny
Romorantin - Cheverny, France 2019

Weingut Hess Gruner Veltiner
Gruner Veltliner - Weinviertel , Austria 2022

Kurt Darting Durkheimer
Hochbenn Muskateller Trocken
Riesling & Muskateller blend - Pfalz , Germany 2018

Domaine Belle Crozes - Hermitage
“Les Terres Blanches”
White Blend - Crozes-Hermitage, France 2021

Cava Querensa Brut
chardonnay & macabeo blend - Utiel-Requena, Spain n/v

Patrice Colin Perles Grises
Sparkling RosÉ
Pineau D'Aunis - Loire Valley, France n/v

$15

$16

$9

$13

$20

$14

$13

$19

$26

$9

$16

$55

$78

$90

$90

$118

$68

$72

$40

$58

$90

$63

$58

$85

$117

$40

$72

$152

LB Pinot RosÉ
100% Pinot Noir - Bugey, France

American Wine Project “Rivals”
Lacrosse - Mineral Point, WI 2019

Sans Liege Cotes - du - Coast
White Blend - Paso Robles, CA 2022

Delea Charme Spumante Brut
Sparkling White Blend - Ticino, Switzerland N/V

Domaine Belle Crozes - Hermitage
White Blend - Crozes - Hermitage, France 2021

Lanson Pere & Fils BruT
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Pinot Meunier - Champagne, France n/v

Whites, Rosé & Bubbles

Bottle Only

$15

$10

$18

$14

Ancien Le Petit Elevage
Pinot Noir - Russian River Valley, CA 2021

Rolet Vieilles Vignes Arbois
Poulsard - Arbois, France 2018

Bouza Parcela Unica Tannat
Tannat - Canelones, Uruguay 2017

Sans Liege “The Offering”
GSM Blend - Paso Robles, CA 2020

Sans Liege “The Pickpocket”
Grenache - Paso Robles, CA 2020

$80

$80

$100

$100

$165

$80

$65

$68

$50

Domaine Rolet Arbois Trousseau
Trousseau - Arbois, France 2018

Dr. Heyden Pinot Noir Unfiltered
Pinot Noir - Rheinhessen, Germany 2020

Benoit Daridan Cheverny Rouge
Pinot Noir & Gamay blend - Cheverny, France

Badenhorst The Curator Red Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Mourvedre &
Cinsault blend - Coastal Region, South Africa

Reds

Bottle Only

Bird of Paradise
Appleton Rare, Campari , Giffard Pineapple ,
Cocchi Torino, Nux Alpina

Around the World in Eighty Days
Vida Mezcal , Cocchi Americano Bianco, Singani ,
Suze , Lime , Grapefruit, salted egg white foam

Drunken Monkey
Old Forester Bourbon, Lustau Brandy,
lustau amontillado, Giffard Apricot, Coconut,
Lime , Pineapple , Chinese 5 Spice

Balam
Anodyne Cold Brew, Xtabentun, Cardamom Cream

Lucky #13
Hendricks Gin, Genepy, giffard Pamplemousse, Lemon,
Grapefruit, Cucumber 

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

Cocktails

Miller Highlife
American Style Lager - Milwaukee , WI 4.6%

Lakefront “Riverwest Stein”
Amber Ale - Milwaukee , WI 5.8%

lakefront “hazy rabbit”
Hazy IPA - Milwaukee , WI 6.6%

New Glarus “Spotted Cow”
Cream Ale - New Glarus, WI 4.8%

Goose Island “Sofie”
Belgian Style Farmhouse Ale - Chicago, IL 6.5%

Lagunitas “Hoppy Refresher” (NA)
Hopped Seltzer - Chicago, IL 0.0%

$4

$6

$7

$6

$9

$6

Bottles CansA
N

D



Bar Menu

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS
  MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

asparagus
Ricotta, brown butter, kombu, ramps

sUNCHoKE Dolmas
collards, soubise , tarragon, yeast

Chicken liver toast
green tomato, red onion, everything bagel

Steak tartare*

laab, herbs, lettuce

cappelletti
pea, ricotta, whey

sorpresine
morels, ramps, apple

Bavette*

Gnocchi , mustards, red wine

Clams
xo, kombu, sourdough

Chocolate
olive oil , cocoa nibs, kalamata

$10

$16

$16

$16

$22

$17

$12

$10

$16








